

Eco-Soap Bank Donations Agreement

The following sets forth the agreement between Directly Donate and Eco-Soap Bank (EIN# 47-4024469).

All donor money minus PayPal processing fees given to Directly Donate for the Eco-Soap Bank Cambodia initiative will be donated to Eco-Soap Bank.

The donation to Eco-Soap Bank is a permanent restricted donation to be used for the Cambodia campaign. Donor money cannot be used towards administration costs, employee salaries, other operational costs, etc. Upon receiving donor funds, Eco-Soap Bank will provide a confirmation letter of the received amount of money and the restriction to the Cambodia initiative within 60 days of receiving payment.

x	Mahima Shah	Mahima Shah	10/13/20
	Directly Donate (Signature)	Printed Name	Date
x	>=/~	Samir Lakhani	10/13/20
	Eco-Soap Bank (Signature)	Printed Name/Title	Date